Danube Cup

Research pillar

What is Danube Cup?

Danube Cup is an international network of universities along the Danube to enhance entrepreneurship education and support student startups.

We bring together student startups with educators, startup ecosystems and with one another to make them successful in international markets.

What is the Danube Cup Research Pillar?

The Danube Cup Research Pillar was launched in 2022, with the main mission of **supporting the dissemination of best practices and quality research in the entrepreneurship education topic area in the Danube region**. The Danube Cup research conference, organised by different universities every year, is set to highlight the trends in entrepreneurship & startup education, to share experience and knowledge, and point out applied measures that can also be implemented at other higher education institutions. We...

- are building an international network of higher education institutions in the Danube region to promote cross-border knowledge sharing
- welcome members of both the academic and practitioner communities to the annual conference to bridge the gap between the two expert groups
- support the dissemination of best practices and quality research in entrepreneurship through publication opportunities
- present, with the invited keynote speakers, the most up-to-date research results in the entrepreneurship topic area (keynote presentations are broadcasted in real-time)
- offer insights into the start-up and new business development activities of the host universities
- provide a memorable experience through the hospitality and conference facilities of the host universities

The organisers strive to publish the short version of the presentations of the Danube Cup annual conferences in a Book of Abstracts with an ISBN number, thus promoting networking between participants and the dissemination of subject area knowledge and best practices.

Further publication possibilities are also offered, in the form of Meet the Editors sessions, special issues and information about individual publication options.

Currently, Danube Cup conferences are free of charge. The host universities cover the costs of the conference from sponsor income. The costs of invited keynote speakers are covered by the delegating institutions. Participants receive confirmation of participation and must bear their own travel and accommodation costs.

The Danube Cup 2023 conference committee welcomes contributions from both the academic and practitioner communities on a wide range of topics using a range of scholarly approaches that showcase the latest innovations and achievements in entrepreneurship/startup education. Submitted contributions that showcase methodological advances and real case studies will be especially welcome. All contributions will be peer-reviewed, and the acceptance of a contribution will be based on the originality of the work, the relevance to the conference theme and its overall quality.